Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

* Q

o

a

Squadra
PIETA 2004

GALCIANESE
LA QUERCE
AMICI MIEI
ALBACARRAIA
COIANO SANTA LUCIA
NALDI
LA BRIGLIA MISERICORDIA V
PRATO 2000
SANTA MARIA
ATLETICO CALENZANO
GRUPPO SPORTIVO QUERCETO
COMEANA BISENZIO
SAN NICCOLO
POGGIO A CAIANO

VINCI

30

58

36

62

38

42

31

61

33

34

20

38

53

53

55

12

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

16

19

11

18

10

15

15

15

10

12

11

10

16

10

10

10

15

13

12

20

12

24

@ CAMPIONATO SECONDA CATEGORIA GIRONE D

GF
35

50

45

61

26

53

38

47

32

43

33

42

45

43

57

17

GS
55

20

47

26

27

54

52

27

41

53

68

41

27

22

33

74

18

21

24




